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ACADEMIC CALENDAR -2020-21

DATE DAY PARTICULARS
30.03.2020 | Monday New Academic yvear starts for Grade I onwards
06.04.2020 | Monday Mahaveer Jevanthi — Holiday
10.04.2020 | Friday

To To Easter Holidavs
12.04.2020 | Sunday .
14.04.2020 | Tuesday Tamil New Year — Holiday
18.04.2020 | Saturday Summer vacation starts
01.06.2020 | Monday School re-opens — Senior KG onwards
06.06.2020 | Saturday CCA Competitions
08.06.2020 | Monday School eapens for Junior KG & Pre-KG
15.06.2020 | Monday Student Council Election Campaign
20.06.2020 | Saturday Inauguration of various Clubs
22.06.2020 | Monday Investiture Ceremony
04.07.2020 | Saturday CCA Competitions
18.07.2020 | Saturday Medical Camp / Club Activities
24.07.2020 | Friday

To To Periodic Test - 1
31.07.2020 | Friday
01.08.2020 | Saturday Bakrid — Holiday .
08.08.2020 | Saturday Independence day Competitions
11.08.2020 | Tuesdav ' Krishna Jevanthi — Holiday
15.08.2020 | Saturday Independence Day
22.08.2020 | Saturday Vinayagar Chathurthi — Holiday
29.08.2020 | Saturday Club Activities °
05.09.2020 | Saturday CCA Competitions
18.09.2020 | Friday

To To Half Yearly Examination
26.09.2020 | Saturdav '
27.09.2020 | Sunday

To To Half Yearly vacation
04.10.2020 | Sunday
05.10.2020 | Monday School re-opens for Next term
10.10.2020 | Saturday CCA Competitions
24.10.2020 | Saturday Club Activities
25.10.2020 | Sunday

& & Pooja Holidays
26.10.2020 | Monday
30.10.2020 | Friday Milad —un - Nabi
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DATE DAY PARTICULARS
07.11.2020 | Saturday Children’s Day Competitions
13.11.2020 | Friday

To To Diwali Holidays
15.11.2020 | Sunday
21.11.2020 | Saturday Club Activities
05.12.2020 | Saturday CCA Competitions
16.12.2020 | Wednesday
To To Periodic Test - 2
23.12.2020 | Wednesday
24.12.2020 | Thursday
To To Christmas Vacation
03.01.2021 | Sunday “
04.01.2021 | Monday School re-opens
09.01.2021 | Saturday Club Activities
13.01.2021 | Wednesday
To To Pongal Holidays
17.01.2021 | Sunday
23.01.2021 | Saturday CCA Competitions:
26.01.2021 | Tuesday Republic Day - Holiday
06.02.2021 | Saturday Club Activities
19.02.2021 | Friday
To To Periodic Test - 3
26.02.2021 | Friday
27.02.2021 | Saturday- | CCA Competitions
06.03.2021 | Saturday Valedictory function for various Clubs
12.03.2021 | Friday : :
To To Yearly Examination
19.03.2021 | Friday
20.03.2021 | Saturday Last working day for Academic year
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